



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	0025080256	HH collar screw M8x25		2.00
3	93801834003	distance tube		2.00
4	93702010033	THROTTLE GRIP		1.00
5	90802039000	HAND GRIP L/S		1.00
6	93801845244	Handlebar mount kit right		2.00
7	93801844244	Handlebar mount kit left		2.00
8	93511074000	START-EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH		1.00
9	90511070000	light switch		1.00
10	0025060506	HH collar screw M6x50 TX30		2.00
11	93802016000	BOOT CLUTCH LEVER		1.00
12	90802090000	CLUTCH CABLE		1.00
13	0025060256	HH collar screw M6x25 TX30		8.00
14	90502931044	FOLDING LEVER CLUTCH		1.00
15	93502031000	CLUTCH LEVER CPL.		1.00
16	90511049000	clutch switch		1.00

17	93801834004	Ignition key position indicato		1.00
19	9380183413533	Top triple clamp 35mm		1.00
20	0025060306	HH collar screw M6x30 TX30		4.00
21	90232014002	Screw pan cross M3x0.5		2.00